## **POLK COUNTY FAIR 2024**

Cedartown, Georgia Sponsored by the Exchange Club of Cedartown, Georgia since 1961

SUBJECT: EXHIBIT HALL BOOTHS CIRCLE ONE: Commercial Entry - Cost \$100 Community Entry - \$25 Vendor Entry (No Food Vendors Permitted) - \$150 Dear Exhibitor, The 2024 Polk County Fair is scheduled for Wednesday, September 4th through Sunday, September 8th. You are invited to be an Exhibitor at the 2024 Polk County Fair. Participation is subject to the rules and regulations governing exhibits which can be provided at your request. In order to qualify as a Community entry, you must have tax exempt IRS status. The Polk County Fair Board reserves the right to make a judgment on this topic. Confirmation and payment of your intention to exhibit is REQUIRED by no later than August 24th, 2024. We appreciate our Exhibitors and look forward to see you this year!! Booth set up will be Sunday 9/01 from noon to 5:00 PM, Tues 9/03 and Weds 9/04 from noon to 4:00 PM. Exhibitors are not required to be there on Sunday. Booth clean up is Sunday 9/10 from 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM. Please return this completed form along with payment (if applicable) to: Angela Moore, 105 Chubbtown Road, Cedartown, GA 30125 Checks payable to: Polk County Fair Association, Inc., Name of Organization: Contact Person: \_\_\_\_\_ Address:

Thank you so much! We look forward to seeing you at the fair!

Sincerely, Angela Moore, Exhibits Chair Polk County Fair

Email:

Telephone: